
Pachet

I.D.: 63406818

Data publicarii	22.11.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 44511100-6
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.015,96 RON - 1.015,96 RON

Descriere: 1 Solutie parbriz BUC 10 16.8067 168.07 2 Spray yale BUC 5 8.4034 42.02 3 Racleta geamuri BUC 10 8.4034 84.03 4 Solutie dezghetareparbriz BUC 20 12.6050 252.10 5 Lopata BUC 10 19.3277 193.28 6 Coadă lemn BUC 10 5.8824 58.82 7 Sufa ML 50 1.6807 84.03 8 Bride PVC SET 1 4.2017 4.20 9 Matura nuiele BUC 20 5.4622 109.24 10 Casoleta UF BUC 20 1.0084 20.17
